

PROGRAM NO. 1651-S Date of Award thru January 31, 2000
plus 2 option years
TITLE: Duplication of Manual Revisions--Des Moines

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD 1 Year	Copy's Unlimited, Inc. Des Moines, IA		Copy's Unlimited Previous Contractor	
			UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
I.	COMPLETE PRODUCT					
(a)	Leaves duplicated/copied one side					
	Running per 100 copies					
(1)	Format A.....	1253	3.75	0.00	2.25	0.00
(2)	Format B.....	3	6.00	18.00	5.00	15.00
(b)	Leaves duplicated/copied face and back					
	Running per 100 copies					
(1)	Format A.....	1228	7.50	0.00	4.50	0.00
(2)	Format B.....	1	12.00	12.00	8.00	8.00
(c)	Leaves color copied one side, including the cost of the No. 1 Laser Paper:					
	Running per 100 copies					
(1)	Format A.....	30	65.00	1950.00	50.00	1500.00
(2)	Format B.....	0	130.00	0.00	80.00	0.00
II.	PAPER--per 100 sheets					
(a)	White offset book, white xerographic, or white writing					
(1)	Format A.....	1896	NC	0.00	NC	0.00
(2)	Format B.....	4	NC	0.00	NC	0.00
(b)	Colored xerographic or colored writing					
(1)	Format A.....	408	1.00	408.00	1.50	612.00
(2)	Format B.....	0	2.00	0.00	2.00	0.00
(c)	White and colored index					
(1)	Format A.....	177	4.00	708.00	3.00	531.00
(2)	Format B.....	0	8.00	0.00	7.00	0.00
III.	BINDING					
(a)	Slip sheeting.....per 100 sheets...	20	4.00	80.00	3.00	60.00
(b)	One Stitch in upper leftper book/pamphlet.....	370	0.03	11.10	0.03	11.10
(c)	Plastic comb bindingper book/pamphlet.....	200	0.75	150.00	0.50	100.00
(d)	Drilling.....per 100 sheets.....	846	1.00	846.00	0.005	4.23
(e)	Shrink film wrapping...per 100 wraps.....	11	25.00	275.00	25.00	275.00
	TOTAL OFFER :			\$4,458.10		\$3,116.33
	DISCOUNT :		0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
	NET OFFER :			\$4,458.10		\$3,116.33
				AWARDED		

Abstracted by:_____

Reviewed by:_____

Contract Awarded To